
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Division A, Handicapped

1 323 3,983 $2,000.00 China Grove, NCFamily Affair #5

2 306 3,818 $1,200.00 Charlotte, NCTenders Fresh Food

3 321 3,765 $1,086.00 China Grove, NCFamily Affair #3

4 411 3,741 $983.00 Vinton, VAVinton Bowling Center #1

5 382 3,709 $892.00 Kingsport, TNAmerican Enviromental

6 44 3,702 $813.00 Salisbury, NCStrike Zone Pro Shop #3

7 42 3,699 $744.00 Salisbury, NCStrike Zone Pro Shop #1

8 351 3,641 $684.00 McDonough, GAAtlanta Auto Restoration

9 310 3,639 $630.00 Kannapolis, NCSurvey Says!!

10 38 3,631 $562.00 Lancaster, SCStrikers Finest #1

10 397 3,631 $562.00 Leesburg, GABowling Mafia #6

12 412 3,630 $504.00 Vinton, VAVinton Bowling Center #2

13 45 3,627 $471.00 Salisbury, NCStrike Zone Pro Shop #4

14 121 3,624 $427.50 Johnson City, TNLDR Lawn Service

14 398 3,624 $427.50 Leesburg, GAExplosive Pin Action #9

16 181 3,610 $390.00 Taylorsville, NCStrikapalooza

17 276 3,603 $368.00 Appling, GATeam Sport - Steve

18 388 3,600 $337.50 Leesburg, GAExplosive Pin Action #3

18 482 3,600 $337.50 Taylors, SCNo Hope

20 210 3,598 $310.00 Garden City, GAPop & His Boys

21 308 3,597 $293.00 Charlotte, NCGarofola's Italiano

22 253 3,593 $277.00 Bailey, NCCourtney's Crew

23 49 3,584 $262.00 Raleigh, NCYoung Guns

24 227 3,580 $249.00 Blufton, SCBing Bada

25 16 3,579 $235.00 Salisbury, NCHillbillies

26 80 3,574 $222.00 Jacksonville, FLMany States #2

27 116 3,568 $209.00 Johnson City, TNGreeneville 5

28 271 3,565 $198.00 Appling, GATeam Sport - Courtney

29 35 3,552 $186.00 Cowpens, SCGrip n Rip Pro Shop

30 353 3,551 $174.00 Hampton, GACruel Intentions

31 463 3,550 $163.00 Greer, SCOh No He Didn't OH YES HE DID

32 275 3,549 $152.00 Appling, GATeam Sport - Flint

33 486 3,547 $141.00 Ellendwood, GARise Up

34 470 3,533 $130.00 Goldsboro, NCHitter / MOB

$16,620.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Division B, Handicapped

1 120 3,732 $1,600.00 Johnson City, TNGary's Paint & Body Shop

2 377 3,714 $900.00 Matthews, NCFox's Bowling, Bar & Grill #1

3 289 3,676 $842.00 Lizella, GASand Baggers
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4 229 3,662 $773.00 Charlotte, NCWilliam's Raiders

5 173 3,634 $710.00 Durham, NCSam's Team

6 422 3,633 $653.00 Hampton, VAMBW Where's Juan?

7 393 3,621 $602.00 Leesburg, GABowling Divas #1

8 376 3,618 $555.00 Matthews, NCFox's Bowling, Bar & Grill #3

9 47 3,616 $512.00 Raleigh, NCBy God's Grace

10 24 3,615 $473.00 Melbourne, FLSpace Coast #1

11 294 3,581 $436.00 Knoxville, TNThe Pin Commandments II

12 436 3,577 $402.00 Bynum, ALWheels

13 206 3,575 $371.00 Statesville, NCCarolina Striker III

14 391 3,574 $313.00 Leesburg, GAExplosive Pin Action #5

14 413 3,574 $313.00 Elgin, SCSimply Awesome

14 427 3,574 $313.00 Jacksonville, FLGo Getters

17 333 3,571 $261.00 Charlotte, NCRMG #2

18 332 3,570 $236.00 Charlotte, NCRMG #1

19 147 3,555 $201.00 Hurdle Mills, NCTen Pins Down #2

19 360 3,555 $201.00 Rembert, SCWe R Back

21 374 3,551 $167.00 Matthews, NCFox's Bowling, Bar & Grill #2

22 326 3,546 $146.00 China Grove, NCFamily Affair #8

$10,980.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Scratch, Scratch

1 397 3,506 $1,200.00 Leesburg, GABowling Mafia #6

2 411 3,465 $700.00 Vinton, VAVinton Bowling Center #1

3 353 3,436 $610.00 Hampton, GACruel Intentions

4 80 3,406 $529.00 Jacksonville, FLMany States #2

5 482 3,386 $462.00 Taylors, SCNo Hope

6 181 3,372 $405.00 Taylorsville, NCStrikapalooza

7 472 3,335 $355.00 Kannapolis, NCNew Victory Lanes

8 90 3,331 $311.00 Jacksonville, FLMany States #12

9 112 3,317 $272.00 Johnson City, TNWallPressions #1

10 44 3,314 $235.00 Salisbury, NCStrike Zone Pro Shop #3

11 445 3,304 $202.00 Statesville, NCPlaMor TKDCB

12 144 3,299 $170.00 Concord, NCHold Me Up #2

13 382 3,296 $139.00 Kingsport, TNAmerican Enviromental

14 405 3,283 $110.00 Greensboro, NCDeuces Wild

$5,700.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$33,300.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Division A, Handicapped

1 146 1,630 $2,000.00 Hurdle Mills, NCHite, Darion / McReynolds, Mekaila D

2 291 1,547 $1,000.00 Mocksville, NCWhitaker, Cody B / Plott, Brian E
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3 151 1,533 $767.00 Martinez, GAJones, Michael / Wallo, Robert

4 321 1,529 $601.00 China Grove, NCGrant, BJ / McClain, Jordan

5 392 1,524 $483.00 Leesburg, GAHill, Gloria / Shead, Tina

6 311 1,512 $399.00 Kannapolis, NCKeller, Ted P / Waugh, Richard D

7 473 1,507 $340.00 Douglasville, GABrown, Nathaniel / Armstrong, Tariq

8 323 1,505 $295.00 China Grove, NCWatkins, Matthew / Petroff, Steve

9 208 1,498 $253.00 Stafford, VAFoster, Ronald / Heard, John D

9 435 1,498 $253.00 Richmond, VAShine, Perry / Rowlett, Kristin

11 412 1,491 $225.00 Vinton, VAHumphreys, Bryan / McKinney, Brian

12 46 1,490 $212.00 Raleigh, NCDavis, Walter E / Barden, Shane A

13 99 1,488 $203.00 Charlestion, SCBeatty, Charlotte / Miller, Stephen B

14 246 1,483 $196.00 Powder Springs, GAHolland, Deborah / Ledbetter, Brandon

15 246 1,475 $187.00 Powder Springs, GAEmerson, Cameron J / Hicks, Randy

15 452 1,475 $187.00 Gaffney, SCCoggins, Todd / Horton, Michael

17 423 1,474 $180.00 Hampton, VACash, Brandon / Anderson, Russell A

18 38 1,464 $177.00 Lancaster, SCFowler, John / Cauthen, Jeremy

19 29 1,462 $174.00 Ringold, GASantoro, Ralph / Larew, Eric N

20 368 1,460 $171.00 Sylvania, GARilington, Earl / Michael, Carlos

21 456 1,458 $168.00 Greer, SCWilliams, Andre / Selby, Justin

22 377 1,454 $166.00 Matthews, NCFox, Mark / Laney, Andrew

23 298 1,452 $164.00 Wellford, SCArrowood, Jason / Clark, Terry, Jr

24 455 1,451 $161.00 Greer, SCGodley, Justin / McClain, Todd

25 186 1,443 $157.00 Harrisonburg, VADunbar, Felicia / Miller, William

25 460 1,443 $157.00 Greer, SCSummerhays, Tracy / Summerhays, Rob

27 49 1,442 $151.34 Raleigh, NCLopez, Daniel / Williams, Torrey

27 317 1,442 $151.33Newell, Sheila / Nesbit, Edward

27 449 1,442 $151.33 Lynchburg, VACampbell, C Wade / Castle, Will H

30 271 1,441 $147.00 Appling, GAJohnson, Nolan / Bentley, Courtney

31 357 1,439 $145.00 Kathleen, GAFord, Tracy D / Ford, Zachary D

32 258 1,438 $142.00 Jacksonville, NCSekelsky, Ben / Kurek, Denise

33 199 1,435 $139.00 Kinston, NCHolland, Michael / Moye, Spencer

33 267 1,435 $139.00 Hendersonville, NCMorrow, Larry D / Shelton, Richard G

35 225 1,430 $136.00 Hephzibah, GACoronel, Joseph / Caldwell, Willis

36 131 1,429 $133.00 Lake Wylie, SCJones, William / Sheridan, Walter I

37 122 1,427 $131.00 Johnson City, TNHuffine, Mason E / Williams, John-Paul J

38 222 1,425 $129.00 Richmond Hill, GAPhillips, Eric / McLemore, Tony

39 470 1,424 $127.00 Goldsboro, NCLewis, Fellow / Brewington, Tyrone

40 13 1,423 $124.00 Roanoke, VAHicks, Russell E / Hollandsworth, Stephen L

41 21 1,422 $121.00 Harlem, GAMack, Denny, Sr / Crosby, Robert, Jr

41 418 1,422 $121.00 Indian Trail, NCJames, Mike / Romano, Michael

43 345 1,421 $118.00 Royal Palm Beach, FLJackson, Joseph, Sr / Snokhous, Joseph

44 144 1,419 $114.00 Concord, NCClark, Mark / Taillon, Matt

44 469 1,419 $114.00 Martinez, GAMoody, Ernest / Smith, James

46 372 1,418 $111.00 Stafford, VAStone, Clayton H / Rowe, Robert, III

47 36 1,415 $105.25 Gaffney, SCLowry, Timothy J / Gilfillan, Richard B, Jr

47 314 1,415 $105.25 Charlotte, NCAikens, Miriam / Aikens, Norris

47 365 1,415 $105.25 Alto, GABarton, Chris / Barton, Todd

47 392 1,415 $105.25 Leesburg, GAHill, Robert / Kegler, Joe

51 382 1,414 $100.00 Kingsport, TNBaldwin, Richard A / Hicks, Daniel L
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52 283 1,412 $96.00 Granite Falls, NCOgno, Basil / Ogno, Justin

52 414 1,412 $96.00 Statesboro, GATanner, DeLandry / Tanner, Kevis

54 434 1,409 $93.00 Sylva, NCQueen, Curtis / Bradley, Chris

55 323 1,408 $91.00 China Grove, NCKoepfler, Jim / Dudas, Chris

56 265 1,404 $87.00 Sumter, SCSpangler, Joe / Ratcliff, Reggie

56 348 1,404 $87.00 Advance, NCBaylor, Annie / Peoples, Rodgers

58 313 1,403 $84.00 China Grove, NCHoward, Carl / Patterson, Crystal

59 216 1,401 $82.00 Charlotte, NCCossentine, Mike J / Thompson, Jason D

60 150 1,400 $79.00 Hephzibah, GAButler, George / Nunn, Steven

61 20 1,399 $76.00 Harlem, GADooley, Robert / Winter, Joseph

61 297 1,399 $76.00 Durham, NCHoff, David J / Von St Paul, Max

63 316 1,398 $73.00 Troutman, NCIcenhour, W. Bryan / Horton, Jerrry W

64 318 1,397 $69.00 Statesville, NCWhitaker, Robert / Zweigle, Rodney

64 484 1,397 $69.00 Kannapolis, NCMoore, James / Moore, Shaun

66 145 1,396 $65.00 Concord, NCClark, Kristie / Steiner, Karen

66 228 1,396 $65.00 Blufton, SCBlackburn, Victor / Shinn, David

68 44 1,395 $60.00 Salisbury, NCMartin, Andrew / Sigmon, Richard J

68 326 1,395 $60.00 China Grove, NCWare, Jonathan / Ware, Shawn

70 14 1,394 $57.00 Concord, NCWeir, Brad / Wiser, Derrick

71 354 1,392 $55.00 Kathleen, GAScreen, MarKeith / Manning, Todd B

72 225 1,390 $51.00 Hephzibah, GABatiste, Camille / Wright, David

72 305 1,390 $51.00 Charlotte, NCDaigle, Bryan / Brewer, Stephen

$14,064.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Division B, Handicapped

1 378 1,580 $1,600.00 Indian Trail, NCJames, Caleb / James, Mike

2 376 1,544 $900.00 Matthews, NCJohnston, Shawn / Willis, Landon

3 287 1,518 $700.00 Charlotte, NCMcDaniel, Tajuana / Gentry, Joseph

4 326 1,509 $556.00 China Grove, NCMcGhee, Todd / Linker, Chris

5 314 1,500 $449.00 Charlotte, NCWilkerson, Kimberly / Kerr, Tyrone

6 327 1,499 $371.00 China Grove, NCMcKinney, John / Robinson, Deterrio

7 426 1,497 $315.00 Hinesville, GAEastlake, Brandi / Eastlake, Patrick

8 40 1,493 $273.00 Brandywine, MDMccray, George / Williams, Lawrence

9 373 1,490 $243.00 Monroe, NCJenkins, Luther / Eaton, Lloyd

10 229 1,463 $219.00 Charlotte, NCJones, Herman / Henderson, Donald

11 276 1,459 $201.00 Appling, GABryant-Greer, Katherine / Johnson, Curtis

12 302 1,458 $188.00 Summertown, TNPiearce, Debbie E / Johns, Peter M, Sr

13 95 1,457 $178.00 Bridgewater, VALambert, John / Campbell, Russell W

14 15 1,453 $170.00 Charleston, SCColson, Robert / Troy, Elizabeth

15 189 1,451 $160.00 madison, NCJudd, Kit T, Sr / Buchanan, Tim D

15 375 1,451 $160.00 Matthews, NCBiedma, Greg / Phillips, Kevin

17 376 1,443 $153.00 Matthews, NCJohnston, Michael / Rowell, Ralph

18 403 1,440 $148.00 Broadway, NCVillaflor, Roy / Higdon, Thomas E

19 467 1,438 $144.00 Charlotte, NCSchlatterer, Steve / LaPaglia, Richard

20 39 1,437 $141.00 Hudson, NCFranklin, Roger D / Moore, Donald

21 373 1,434 $136.00 Monroe, NCCraig, Gene / Chaney, Glenn R

21 480 1,434 $136.00 Wagener, SCKrakeel, Cecelia / Branham, Bryan
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23 122 1,431 $132.00 Johnson City, TNWilliams, Rebecca A / Garrett, Jessica N

24 64 1,427 $129.00 Maiden, NCPelchat, Dan / Oliver, Jeffrey

25 364 1,426 $127.00 Alto, GABarton, Hannah / Barton, Rudy

26 238 1,423 $123.00 Warner Robbins, GARadcliff, George D / Mitchell, Charles A

27 104 1,422 $121.00 Cary, NCCostin, Mark / Bates, George

28 422 1,421 $118.00 Hampton, VAPritchett, Alex / Abner, Ashby

29 238 1,419 $114.00 Warner Robbins, GASneed, Robert H / Swader, William F

29 325 1,419 $114.00 China Grove, NCLomas, Christine / Lomas, David

31 424 1,415 $110.00 Tallahassee, FLShoemaker, Kellie / Bailey, Joseph

32 57 1,414 $104.66 Raleigh, NCStrickland, Anne / McClain, Jordan

32 136 1,414 $104.67 Pike Road, ALPowe, Charles L / Cowan, John

32 479 1,414 $104.67 Rock Hill, SCBlackwell, Alison H / Blackwell, James

35 224 1,413 $100.00 Richmond Hill, GADroste, Sheri / Reveal, Sherri

36 334 1,409 $97.00 Charlotte, NCSamuel, Victoria / Boyd, Tina M

37 169 1,405 $94.00 Gastonia, NCGordon, Barbara / Marable, Eric

38 232 1,400 $90.50 Charlotte, NCCunningham, Nicole / Cunningham, Robert

38 418 1,400 $90.50 Indian Trail, NCBurgess, Fawn / Burgess, Don

40 67 1,397 $85.50 Raleigh, NCStuart, Russell / Ivey, Bob

40 154 1,397 $85.50 Augusta, GAJames, Thomas, Sr / James, Lucy

42 169 1,396 $81.00 Gastonia, NCJohnson, Dalton / Goodlett, Allen

43 436 1,395 $79.00 Bynum, ALDengel, John G / Jones, James

44 195 1,394 $76.00 Byron, GABlake-Thomas, Cheryl / Thomas, Willie

45 234 1,393 $74.00 Macon, GADenerson, Willa J / Perkins, Bennie

46 322 1,389 $71.00 China Grove, NCWatson, LouAnn / Robinson, Steven

47 175 1,388 $67.00 Harrisburg, NCTaylor, William / Taylor, Marcus

47 341 1,388 $67.00 Hephzibah, GABaxter, Jeanette / Thompson, Maria

49 57 1,387 $63.00 Raleigh, NCWallace, Denise M / Wallace, Bruce

50 56 1,386 $57.66 Raleigh, NCHolloway, Michelle / Williams, Calvin

50 209 1,386 $57.67 Stafford, VAWare, Earl / Carrington, Bill C

50 229 1,386 $57.67 Charlotte, NCMcLain, Bettie / Griffey, Donald

53 485 1,385 $53.00 Knoxville, TNCook, Darrell A / Estabrooks, John M

54 387 1,383 $50.00 Leesburg, GAHarper, Cristina / Shead, Tina

$10,440.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

1 423 1,474 $700.00 Hampton, VACash, Brandon / Anderson, Russell A

2 146 1,385 $376.50 Hurdle Mills, NCHite, Darion / McReynolds, Mekaila D

2 151 1,385 $376.50 Martinez, GAJones, Michael / Wallo, Robert

4 291 1,384 $313.00 Mocksville, NCWhitaker, Cody B / Plott, Brian E

5 144 1,363 $280.00 Concord, NCClark, Mark / Taillon, Matt

6 271 1,361 $251.00 Appling, GAJohnson, Nolan / Bentley, Courtney

7 150 1,357 $227.00 Hephzibah, GAButler, George / Nunn, Steven

8 392 1,351 $206.00 Leesburg, GAHill, Robert / Kegler, Joe

9 455 1,349 $189.00 Greer, SCGodley, Justin / McClain, Todd

10 13 1,343 $168.00 Roanoke, VAHicks, Russell E / Hollandsworth, Stephen L

10 80 1,343 $168.00 Jacksonville, FLLord, James / Ragoonath, David

12 228 1,340 $151.00 Blufton, SCBlackburn, Victor / Shinn, David
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13 453 1,331 $141.00 Greer, SCSmith, Robby / Wilson, Jeff

14 357 1,323 $132.00 Kathleen, GAFord, Tracy D / Ford, Zachary D

15 8 1,318 $118.34 Seaford, VAStewart, Alex R / Butz, Scott B

15 222 1,318 $118.33 Richmond Hill, GAPhillips, Eric / McLemore, Tony

15 391 1,318 $118.33 Leesburg, GAWashington, Lawrence / Smith, Jabre

18 26 1,316 $107.00 Melbourne, FLSmith, Wallace C / Speight, Corey

19 298 1,315 $100.00 Wellford, SCArrowood, Jason / Clark, Terry, Jr

20 14 1,311 $96.00 Concord, NCWeir, Brad / Wiser, Derrick

21 20 1,308 $91.00 Harlem, GADooley, Robert / Winter, Joseph

22 405 1,306 $87.00 Greensboro, NCHatfield, Gareth / Williams, James

23 140 1,303 $84.00 North Charleston, SCSoriano, Rameir / Tanton, Mark

24 112 1,301 $77.00 Johnson City, TNSheets, Nick / Smalling, Jason M

24 303 1,301 $77.00 Perry, GACraig, Dennis / Craig, Jeffery

26 181 1,298 $71.00 Taylorsville, NCHorne, Kyle E / Avery, Jeremiah C, Sr

27 141 1,294 $66.50 North Charleston, SCBarnard, Audry / Flowers, Bryan

27 482 1,294 $66.50 Taylors, SCPace, Buford / Hawn, James

29 470 1,290 $61.00 Goldsboro, NCLewis, Fellow / Brewington, Tyrone

30 144 1,289 $57.00 Concord, NCHimes, Jeff / Killough, Dennis

31 258 1,288 $52.50 Jacksonville, NCSekelsky, Ben / Kurek, Denise

31 472 1,288 $52.50 Kannapolis, NCKreins, Paul / Voss, Brian C

$5,180.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$29,684.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Division A, Handicapped

1 146 835 $1,600.00 Hurdle Mills, NCHite, Darion

2 289 809 $900.00 Lizella, GAHuffman, Kevin

3 378 806 $731.00 Indian Trail, NCJames, Caleb

4 230 802 $595.00 Salisbury, NCSumner, Zachary

5 474 794 $488.00 Jacksonville, FLGibbs, Greg

6 40 788 $404.00 Brandywine, MDWilliams, Lawrence

7 36 786 $337.00 Gaffney, SCMartin, Troy

8 26 785 $282.00 Melbourne, FLSpeight, Corey

9 68 781 $223.00 Hickory, NCKaiser, Steven T

9 121 781 $223.00 Johnson City, TNPrewitt, Darrel S

11 17 779 $179.00 Summerville, SCJensen, Farrell

12 294 777 $157.00 Knoxville, TNCook, Darrell A

13 127 776 $141.00 Franklin, NCGibson, Dan P

14 151 775 $121.50 Martinez, GAJones, Michael

14 367 775 $121.50 woodruff, SCFinley, Mickey M

16 67 772 $101.00 Raleigh, NCStuart, Russell

16 276 772 $101.00 Appling, GAJohnson, Curtis

16 476 772 $101.00 Clayton, NCGyalog, Keith

19 470 770 $90.00 Goldsboro, NCLewis, Fellow

20 38 769 $85.50 Lancaster, SCFowler, John
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20 322 769 $85.50 China Grove, NCRobinson, Steven

22 150 768 $80.50 Hephzibah, GAEdwards, Scott

22 382 768 $80.50 Kingsport, TNBerry, Jeff W

24 470 767 $78.00 Goldsboro, NCBrewington, Tyrone

25 455 766 $77.00 Greer, SCDabkowski, Daniel

26 133 763 $76.00 Ooltewah, TNBledsoe, Jesse C

27 28 762 $75.00 Summerville, SCFrazier, Anthony

28 365 761 $74.00 Alto, GAValentine, Bobby

29 275 760 $74.00 Appling, GABizzle, Marquez

30 163 758 $72.00 Greenville, SCElder, Sylvester

30 298 758 $72.00 Wellford, SCClark, Terry

32 300 757 $72.00 Charleston, SCTurner, Bobby

33 435 756 $72.00 Richmond, VARowlett, Kristin

34 125 755 $71.00 Hermitage, TNMuchmore, Don L

35 436 754 $71.00 Bynum, ALHall, Ullis C

36 354 753 $70.00 Kathleen, GABueno, Dan

37 354 752 $69.34 Kathleen, GASt Cyr, Courtney

37 357 752 $69.33 Kathleen, GAFord, Zachary D

37 460 752 $69.33 Greer, SCSummerhays, Rob

40 466 751 $69.00 Cleveland, TNBryant, Bobby F

41 45 750 $68.25 Salisbury, NCBurgio, Frank G

41 72 750 $68.25 Easley, SCMoore, Nathan

41 129 750 $68.25 Simpsonville, SCTownsend, Melvin E

41 268 750 $68.25 Hendersonville, NCStanley, Stephen J

45 436 749 $68.00 Bynum, ALChristian, Arthur

46 138 746 $67.00 Sumter, SCAnderson, Curtis

47 54 744 $66.66 Raleigh, NCRyan, Chris

47 91 744 $66.67 Jacksonville, NCSanders, Donald

47 262 744 $66.67 Hubert, NCYoung, Marshall

50 484 743 $66.00 Kannapolis, NCMoore, Shaun

51 7 742 $66.00 Durham, NCRoyster, Michael E

52 21 741 $66.00 Harlem, GATaylor, Mory

53 478 740 $65.00 Douglasville, GAArmstrong, Tariq

54 35 739 $65.00 Cowpens, SCMcswain, Zack

55 29 738 $65.00 Ringold, GASmith, Hal

55 482 738 $65.00 Taylors, SCHawn, James

57 182 737 $64.00 Waynesboro, GAGraves, Stephen D

57 452 737 $64.00 Gaffney, SCHorton, Michael

57 478 737 $64.00 Douglasville, GAChatman, Michael

60 392 736 $63.34 Leesburg, GAShead, Tina

60 392 736 $63.33 Leesburg, GAKegler, Joe

60 453 736 $63.33 Greer, SCWilson, Jeff

63 75 735 $62.34 Swansboro, NCPerron, Matt A

63 258 735 $62.33 Jacksonville, NCSekelsky, Ben

63 326 735 $62.33 China Grove, NCWare, Jonathan

66 44 734 $61.34 Salisbury, NCGuard, Roger

66 291 734 $61.34 Mocksville, NCPlott, Brian E

66 317 734 $61.33Williams, Jeffrey

66 375 734 $61.33 Matthews, NCPhillips, Kevin
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66 388 734 $61.33 Leesburg, GAWright, Phillip

66 401 734 $61.33 Salem, VACobbs, Robin O

72 52 733 $60.00 Raleigh, NCWinston, Glaudie

72 328 733 $60.00 China Grove, NCKotary, Karl

72 472 733 $60.00 Kannapolis, NCVoss, Brian C

72 428 733 $60.00 Stauton, VAFitzgerald, Bruce

76 114 731 $58.80 Johnson City, TNCassano, Garrett R

76 199 731 $58.80 Kinston, NCStyles, Omari

76 382 731 $58.80 Kingsport, TNHicks, Daniel L

76 382 731 $58.80 Kingsport, TNFields, Mary S

76 388 731 $58.80 Leesburg, GAWingfield, Brian

81 123 730 $58.00 Johnson City, TNGarland, Richard D

81 349 730 $58.00 Vidalia, GAHayden, Timothy

83 11 729 $57.00 Roanoke, VAHale, Larry H

83 386 729 $57.00 Leesburg, GALee, Marcus

83 455 729 $57.00 Greer, SCGodley, Justin

83 487 729 $57.00 Ellendwood, GAEdwards, John

87 366 728 $56.00 woodruff, SCMorgan, Steve J

87 386 728 $56.00 Leesburg, GAJohnson, Bernard

89 19 727 $56.00 Harlem, GAScheer, Dillon

89 323 727 $56.00 China Grove, NCDudas, Chris

91 195 726 $55.00 Byron, GAThomas, Willie

91 286 726 $55.00 Charlotte, NCMcLeod, Bruce

91 314 726 $55.00 Charlotte, NCAikens, Miriam

94 2 725 $54.00 Calhoun, GACherry, Austin

94 106 725 $54.00 Lexington, SCHunter, William

94 160 725 $54.00 Greenville, SCJohnson, Leroy

94 272 725 $54.00 Appling, GAJohnson, David

94 313 725 $54.00 China Grove, NCHoward, Carl

99 44 723 $52.75 Salisbury, NCSigmon, Richard J

99 72 723 $52.75 Easley, SCEvans, Josh

99 78 723 $52.75 Harrisburg, NCKelly, Mike C

99 198 723 $52.75 Kinston, NCCampbell, Jonathan

103 44 722 $52.00 Salisbury, NCMartin, Andrew

103 50 722 $52.00 Raleigh, NCParker, Terry

103 174 722 $52.00 Harrisburg, NCThomas, Justin

106 144 721 $51.00 Concord, NCKillough, Dennis

106 226 721 $51.00 Blufton, SCShinn, Kristin

108 386 720 $51.00 Leesburg, GAHatchett, Nathaniel

109 293 719 $50.34 Knoxville, TNRogers, Kristian

109 300 719 $50.33 Charleston, SCShields, Michael

109 313 719 $50.33 China Grove, NCSimril, Dan

112 230 718 $50.00 Salisbury, NCPoteat, Franklin W

112 385 718 $50.00 Leesburg, GABentley, Courtney

114 181 717 $49.00 Taylorsville, NCHoover, Richard D

115 68 716 $48.50 Hickory, NCLucaciu, Brandon A

115 125 716 $48.50 Hermitage, TNBogle, Leonard L

115 211 716 $48.50 Ellabell, GAMcBride, Robert

115 357 716 $48.50 Kathleen, GAThompson, Kirk
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119 23 715 $47.40 Harlem, GAAshworth, John

119 37 715 $47.40 Rock Hill, SCJackson, Richard B

119 110 715 $47.40 Brandywine, MDCallis, Sherman

119 283 715 $47.40 Granite Falls, NCThomas, Stanley

119 423 715 $47.40 Hampton, VAMinnick, John

124 30 714 $45.85 Jacksonville, NCLynn, Raymondo

124 46 714 $45.85 Raleigh, NCBarden, Shane A

124 66 714 $45.86 Fort Defiance, VAHead, Kevin

124 129 714 $45.86 Simpsonville, SCMiller, James T

124 173 714 $45.86 Durham, NCSmith, Tony

124 230 714 $45.86 Salisbury, NCGoodlett, Billy "Dickie"

124 429 714 $45.86 Stauton, VAHanes, David E

131 41 713 $44.25 Brandywine, MDJones, Alexander

131 236 713 $44.25 Fayetteville, NCRogers, Brian K

131 377 713 $44.25 Matthews, NCDipaola, Nick

131 472 713 $44.25 Kannapolis, NCKreins, Ben L

135 187 712 $43.25 Augusta, GAMerriweather, Gerald

135 261 712 $43.25 Jacksonville, NCThomas, Darryl

135 347 712 $43.25 Landrum, SCNguyen, Trikiet

135 448 712 $43.25 Charlotte, NCWilson, Antoine

139 146 711 $42.50 Hurdle Mills, NCPerry, Carl

139 247 711 $42.50 Powder Springs, GABrady, Branson R

141 120 710 $41.50 Johnson City, TNShipley, Willis Paul

141 135 710 $41.50 Ooltewah, TNVandiver, Scott

141 195 710 $41.50 Byron, GAStacks, John

141 285 710 $41.50 Greensboro, NCSanders, Robert

141 353 710 $41.50 Hampton, GAJohnson, Michael

141 215 710 $41.50 Aulander, NCGorde, Timothy

147 8 709 $40.34 Seaford, VAStewart, Alex R

147 299 709 $40.33 Wellford, SCScruggs, Stoney

147 351 709 $40.33 McDonough, GACollier, Joan

$14,376.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Division B, Handicapped

1 325 861 $1,200.00 China Grove, NCRoberts, Christine

2 323 847 $700.00 China Grove, NCWatkins, Matthew

3 180 808 $541.00 Summerville, SCRollins, Charles G

4 169 804 $424.00 Gastonia, NCMarable, Eric

5 373 802 $336.00 Monroe, NCEaton, Lloyd

6 314 796 $247.00 Charlotte, NCWilkerson, Kimberly

6 326 796 $247.00 China Grove, NCMcGhee, Todd

8 39 793 $186.00 Hudson, NCMoore, Donald

9 422 789 $160.00 Hampton, VAPritchett, Alex

10 93 783 $139.00 North Augusta, SCBoatright, Ralph

11 185 777 $124.00 Harrisonburg, VAKelly, Jon

12 175 776 $112.00 Harrisburg, NCTaylor, William

13 190 772 $100.50 Charlotte, NCJohnson, Tiffany
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13 364 772 $100.50 Alto, GABarton, Hannah

15 56 770 $93.00 Raleigh, NCKoblitz, Daniel

16 47 769 $90.00 Raleigh, NCJones, Blair R

17 28 768 $85.00 Summerville, SCSmelgus, John

17 418 768 $85.00 Indian Trail, NCJames, Mike

19 391 767 $82.00 Leesburg, GAHarper, Cristina

20 484 766 $81.00 Kannapolis, NCPrice, Sara

21 93 764 $78.00 North Augusta, SCMoon, Garry W

21 213 764 $78.00 Greensboro, NCSumner, Richard

21 376 764 $78.00 Matthews, NCJohnston, Shawn

21 449 764 $78.00 Lynchburg, VACastle, Will H

25 391 760 $77.00 Leesburg, GAMays, Rebecca

26 152 757 $76.00 Augusta, GADunbar, Sheilah

27 104 755 $76.00 Cary, NCBates, George

28 431 753 $74.00 Yorktown, VAPatterson, James

28 479 753 $74.00 Rock Hill, SCBlackwell, James

30 146 752 $72.66 Hurdle Mills, NCSeymour, Rodney

30 287 752 $72.67 Charlotte, NCGentry, Joseph

30 412 752 $72.67 Vinton, VAHumphreys, Bryan

33 327 751 $72.00 China Grove, NCFranklin, Josh

34 287 750 $71.50 Charlotte, NCFoster, Latoya

34 344 750 $71.50 Sumter, SCFriday, Loretta

36 105 749 $70.50 Jacksonville, NCBurris, Dessie M

36 272 749 $70.50 Appling, GABrown, Curtis

38 375 748 $70.00 Matthews, NCBiedma, Greg

39 259 742 $69.00 Jacksonville, NCMaterne, Jesse

39 304 742 $69.00 Charleston, SCPeterson, Ronnie D

41 373 740 $68.00 Monroe, NCChaney, Glenn R

42 122 739 $67.66 Johnson City, TNGarrett, Jessica N

42 269 739 $67.67 Hendersonville, NCFosdick, Sutherland

42 229 739 $67.67 Charlotte, NCBallard, William

45 15 738 $66.34 Charleston, SCColson, Robert

45 194 738 $66.33 Hickory, NCPowell, Charles

45 355 738 $66.33 Warner Robbins, GAAnderson, Charles C

48 376 736 $65.00 Matthews, NCRowell, Ralph

48 377 736 $65.00 Matthews, NCFox, James

50 113 735 $64.00 Johnson City, TNBird, Allen R

50 205 735 $64.00 Statesville, NCIsaac, Bruce C

50 302 735 $64.00 Summertown, TNPiearce, Debbie E

53 74 733 $63.00 Columbia, SCAlston, Carolyn

53 415 733 $63.00 Statesboro, GAThigpen, Patrick

55 189 732 $62.00 madison, NCBuchanan, Tim D

55 286 732 $62.00 Charlotte, NCMcLeod, Sharon

57 408 731 $61.00 McCormick, SCAnderson, Richard

58 24 730 $60.00 Melbourne, FLAllen, Marvin L

58 91 730 $60.00 Jacksonville, NCPolonczyk, Pamela

58 95 730 $60.00 Bridgewater, VALambert, John

58 200 730 $60.00 Savannah, GACobbs, Lynn

58 327 730 $60.00 China Grove, NCRobinson, Deterrio
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63 57 729 $57.50 Raleigh, NCStrickland, Anne

63 91 729 $57.50 Jacksonville, NCBowers, Dustin

63 163 729 $57.50 Greenville, SCChatman, Orlando

63 179 729 $57.50 Harrisburg, NCThomas, Cynthia

63 301 729 $57.50 Summertown, TNBrown, Kerry D

63 326 729 $57.50 China Grove, NCLinker, Chris

69 48 727 $55.20 Raleigh, NCMiller, Donald

69 101 727 $55.20 Sumter, SCGraham, Willie

69 117 727 $55.20 Johnson City, TNShipley, Kevin A

69 319 727 $55.20 China Grove, NCCreech, Ernest

69 359 727 $55.20 Warner Robins, GAHall, Bill M

74 116 725 $53.50 Johnson City, TNCampbell, Steve D

74 246 725 $53.50 Powder Springs, GAEmerson, Cameron J

76 186 724 $53.00 Harrisonburg, VADunbar, Felicia

77 57 723 $52.00 Raleigh, NCWallace, Denise M

77 98 723 $52.00 Charlestion, SCNiemi, Cheryl

77 103 723 $52.00 Sumter, SCPrioleau, Evelena

80 433 722 $51.00 Sylva, NCCarver, Kenneth

81 51 721 $50.50 Raleigh, NCFulajtar, Frank

81 341 721 $50.50 Hephzibah, GARyans, Robert

83 17 720 $48.80 Summerville, SCBroussard, Valerie

83 154 720 $48.80 Augusta, GAJames, Thomas

83 263 720 $48.80 Crimora, VALam, Mary L

83 318 720 $48.80 Statesville, NCBooe, Lisa

83 365 720 $48.80 Alto, GABarton, Chris

88 15 719 $47.34 Charleston, SCLangley, John

88 473 719 $47.33 Douglasville, GABrown, Nathaniel

88 126 719 $47.33 Charlotte, NCJenkins, Earl

91 155 718 $46.00 Augusta, GAThomas, Henry

92 191 717 $45.00 Charlotte, NCMillee-Cunningham, Tabitha

92 269 717 $45.00 Hendersonville, NCKeiber, Harry F

92 272 717 $45.00 Appling, GAMurphy, Carol

92 369 717 $45.00 Sylvania, GAJohnson, Mary

96 91 715 $43.20 Jacksonville, NCDyer, Andrea

96 216 715 $43.20 Charlotte, NCThompson, Jason D

96 314 715 $43.20 Charlotte, NCKerr, Tyrone

96 377 715 $43.20 Matthews, NCThompson, Jesse

96 402 715 $43.20 Salem, VAPalmer, Willie A

101 204 714 $41.34 Statesville, NCBrown, Eleanor

101 343 714 $41.33 Hephzibah, GAPerdue, Chris

101 449 714 $41.33 Lynchburg, VAReaves, Dajon C

104 276 713 $20.00 Appling, GABryant-Greer, Katherine

104 375 713 $20.00 Matthews, NCDouglas-Fletcher, Cheryl

104 409 713 $20.00 McCormick, SCDunlap, Freda

104 126 713 $20.00 Charlotte, NCPaschall, Florce

$10,128.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize

Singles, Scratch, Scratch
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 26 785 $800.00 Melbourne, FLSpeight, Corey

2 121 763 $500.00 Johnson City, TNPrewitt, Darrel S

3 68 746 $362.00 Hickory, NCKaiser, Steven T

4 35 739 $269.00 Cowpens, SCMcswain, Zack

5 230 727 $205.00 Salisbury, NCSumner, Zachary

6 354 726 $149.00 Kathleen, GABueno, Dan

6 386 726 $149.00 Leesburg, GAJohnson, Bernard

8 474 719 $115.00 Jacksonville, FLGibbs, Greg

9 453 718 $101.00 Greer, SCWilson, Jeff

10 472 715 $91.00 Kannapolis, NCVoss, Brian C

11 151 713 $83.50 Martinez, GAJones, Michael

11 478 713 $83.50 Douglasville, GAArmstrong, Tariq

13 261 712 $77.00 Jacksonville, NCThomas, Darryl

14 146 711 $73.50 Hurdle Mills, NCHite, Darion

14 226 711 $73.50 Blufton, SCShinn, Kristin

16 66 706 $71.00 Fort Defiance, VAHead, Kevin

16 470 706 $71.00 Goldsboro, NCLewis, Fellow

18 385 705 $69.00 Leesburg, GABentley, Courtney

19 460 704 $68.00 Greer, SCSummerhays, Rob

20 482 703 $67.00 Taylors, SCHawn, James

21 353 702 $66.00 Hampton, GAJohnson, Michael

22 392 701 $65.00 Leesburg, GAKegler, Joe

23 357 698 $64.00 Kathleen, GAFord, Zachary D

24 144 697 $64.00 Concord, NCKillough, Dennis

25 298 696 $63.00 Wellford, SCClark, Terry

26 388 694 $62.00 Leesburg, GAWright, Phillip

27 226 692 $61.00 Blufton, SCShinn, David

28 382 690 $60.00 Kingsport, TNBerry, Jeff W

29 226 688 $60.00 Blufton, SCSutton, Gary

30 150 687 $58.50 Hephzibah, GAEdwards, Scott

30 215 687 $58.50 Aulander, NCShipley, Tom (Walt)

32 348 684 $57.00 Advance, NCWard, Howard

33 67 683 $56.00 Raleigh, NCStuart, Russell

33 386 683 $56.00 Leesburg, GAHatchett, Nathaniel

33 455 683 $56.00 Greer, SCDabkowski, Daniel

36 8 682 $53.50 Seaford, VAStewart, Alex R

36 429 682 $53.50 Stauton, VAHanes, David E

38 472 681 $53.00 Kannapolis, NCKreins, Ben L

39 110 680 $52.00 Brandywine, MDCallis, Sherman

40 211 679 $51.00 Ellabell, GAMcBride, Robert

41 208 678 $49.25 Stafford, VAZentner, John

41 353 678 $49.25 Hampton, GAEnglish, John

41 391 678 $49.25 Leesburg, GASmith, Jabre

41 411 678 $49.25 Vinton, VAJackson, Jacob

45 122 676 $46.25 Johnson City, TNWilliams, John-Paul J

45 290 676 $46.25 Lizella, GASmith, William

45 423 676 $46.25 Hampton, VACash, Brandon

45 426 676 $46.25 Hinesville, GAKinne, Patrick
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49 317 675 $44.00Williams, Jeffrey

50 300 674 $43.00 Charleston, SCTurner, Bobby

50 181 674 $43.00 Taylorsville, NCHoover, Richard D

52 29 672 $40.40 Ringold, GAMitchell, John J

52 45 672 $40.40 Salisbury, NCBurgio, Frank G

52 78 672 $40.40 Harrisburg, NCHiser, Nathan C

52 80 672 $40.40 Jacksonville, FLCupp, Dale A

52 91 672 $40.40 Jacksonville, NCSanders, Donald

57 367 670 $38.00 woodruff, SCFinley, Mickey M

58 141 669 $37.00 North Charleston, SCVetter, Leland

59 313 668 $36.50 China Grove, NCSimril, Dan

59 472 668 $36.50 Kannapolis, NCKreins, Paul

61 29 666 $35.00 Ringold, GASmith, Hal

62 8 665 $33.50 Seaford, VAButz, Scott B

62 300 665 $33.50 Charleston, SCShields, Michael

64 44 664 $31.50 Salisbury, NCSigmon, Richard J

64 121 664 $31.50 Johnson City, TNSmalling, Jason M

64 187 664 $31.50 Augusta, GAMerriweather, Gerald

64 423 664 $31.50 Hampton, VAMinnick, John

68 127 663 $29.50 Franklin, NCGibson, Dan P

68 472 663 $29.50 Kannapolis, NCKrimminger, Brett

70 291 662 $27.50 Mocksville, NCPlott, Brian E

70 357 662 $27.50 Kathleen, GAThompson, Kirk

72 450 661 $26.50 Wilson, NCWhitley, Justin

72 181 661 $26.50 Taylorsville, NCMoose, John D

74 387 659 $25.00 Leesburg, GAWilliams, Ronald

$5,930.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$30,434.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, Division A, Handicapped

1 146 2,422 $1,000.00 Hurdle Mills, NCHite, Darion

2 378 2,399 $600.00 Indian Trail, NCJames, Caleb

3 38 2,317 $445.00 Lancaster, SCFowler, John

4 364 2,309 $338.00 Alto, GAMorrow, Greg

5 382 2,264 $264.00 Kingsport, TNBerry, Jeff W

6 326 2,263 $213.00 China Grove, NCWare, Jonathan

7 275 2,256 $177.00 Appling, GABizzle, Marquez

8 29 2,253 $143.50 Ringold, GASmith, Hal

8 291 2,253 $143.50 Mocksville, NCPlott, Brian E

10 289 2,252 $122.00 Lizella, GAHuffman, Kevin

11 435 2,243 $114.00 Richmond, VARowlett, Kristin

12 129 2,235 $105.50 Simpsonville, SCTownsend, Melvin E

12 345 2,235 $105.50 Royal Palm Beach, FLJackson, Joseph

14 375 2,231 $100.00 Matthews, NCPhillips, Kevin

Southeast Tournament

Final Prize Listing

28th Annual SBA Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Final Prize Listing Sep 01, 2019   11:12 PM Page 13 of 21



15 46 2,230 $98.00 Raleigh, NCBarden, Shane A

16 317 2,229 $95.00Nesbit, Edward

16 382 2,229 $95.00 Kingsport, TNHicks, Daniel L

18 146 2,226 $92.00 Hurdle Mills, NCMcReynolds, Mekaila D

19 151 2,220 $91.50 Martinez, GAJones, Michael

19 230 2,220 $91.50 Salisbury, NCSumner, Zachary

21 353 2,219 $90.00 Hampton, GAJohnson, Michael

22 150 2,217 $89.00 Hephzibah, GAEdwards, Scott

23 127 2,213 $88.00 Franklin, NCGibson, Dan P

24 322 2,210 $87.00 China Grove, NCRobinson, Steven

24 365 2,210 $87.00 Alto, GABarton, Todd

26 452 2,208 $86.00 Gaffney, SCHorton, Michael

27 313 2,205 $85.00 China Grove, NCHoward, Carl

28 42 2,204 $84.00 Salisbury, NCWoods, Shannon C

29 298 2,203 $84.00 Wellford, SCClark, Terry

30 455 2,198 $83.00 Greer, SCDabkowski, Daniel

31 470 2,193 $82.00 Goldsboro, NCBrewington, Tyrone

32 321 2,191 $82.00 China Grove, NCMcClain, Jordan

33 47 2,190 $81.00 Raleigh, NCBryant, Gary W

34 258 2,189 $80.00 Jacksonville, NCSekelsky, Ben

35 151 2,187 $80.00 Martinez, GAWallo, Robert

36 348 2,180 $79.00 Advance, NCBaylor, Annie

37 67 2,178 $78.00 Raleigh, NCStuart, Russell

38 81 2,174 $77.00 Jacksonville, FLTurner, Bobby

39 208 2,173 $76.50 Stafford, VAFoster, Ronald

39 294 2,173 $76.50 Knoxville, TNCook, Darrell A

41 13 2,172 $75.00 Roanoke, VAHollandsworth, Stephen L

42 44 2,171 $74.50 Salisbury, NCMartin, Andrew

42 392 2,171 $74.50 Leesburg, GAKegler, Joe

44 385 2,170 $73.00 Leesburg, GAWingfield, Brian

45 120 2,169 $73.00 Johnson City, TNShipley, Willis Paul

46 351 2,168 $72.00 McDonough, GACollier, Joan

47 276 2,167 $71.00 Appling, GAJohnson, Curtis

48 455 2,166 $71.00 Greer, SCGodley, Justin

49 470 2,165 $70.00 Goldsboro, NCLewis, Fellow

50 429 2,163 $69.00 Stauton, VAHanes, David E

51 321 2,161 $68.00 China Grove, NCKress, Chris

52 199 2,160 $67.00 Kinston, NCHolland, Michael

52 268 2,160 $67.00 Hendersonville, NCStanley, Stephen J

52 353 2,160 $67.00 Hampton, GAParnell, Kasey

55 225 2,157 $65.50 Hephzibah, GACaldwell, Willis

55 321 2,157 $65.50 China Grove, NCMartin, Kristopher

57 144 2,154 $64.00 Concord, NCClark, Mark

58 122 2,153 $63.50 Johnson City, TNHuffine, Mason E

58 181 2,153 $63.50 Taylorsville, NCBaker, Brandon W

60 146 2,150 $62.00 Hurdle Mills, NCPerry, Carl

61 358 2,149 $61.00 Macon, GALehman, Gene H

62 238 2,146 $61.00 Warner Robbins, GAMitchell, Charles A

63 286 2,145 $60.00 Charlotte, NCMcLeod, Bruce
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64 291 2,144 $59.00 Mocksville, NCWhitaker, Cody B

64 443 2,144 $59.00 Clayton, NCGyalog, Keith

66 215 2,143 $58.00 Aulander, NCShipley, Tom (Walt)

67 321 2,140 $57.00 China Grove, NCRamsey, Austin

68 69 2,139 $56.50 Kinston, NCSheffield, Oppie C

68 323 2,139 $56.50 China Grove, NCPetroff, Steve

70 410 2,138 $55.00 Kennesaw, GAMarshall, Brian J

71 45 2,136 $54.00 Salisbury, NCHill, Randy G

72 28 2,134 $54.00 Summerville, SCFrazier, Anthony

73 191 2,131 $53.00 Charlotte, NCWatkins, Robert

74 225 2,130 $52.00 Hephzibah, GAWright, David

74 426 2,130 $52.00 Hinesville, GAEastlake, Patrick

76 456 2,127 $50.50 Greer, SCWilliams, Andre

76 487 2,127 $50.50 Ellendwood, GALumpkin, Sylvester

78 230 2,125 $50.00 Salisbury, NCGoodlett, Billy "Dickie"

79 80 2,124 $48.50 Jacksonville, FLBrooks, George

79 80 2,124 $48.50 Jacksonville, FLCupp, Dale A

81 480 2,123 $47.00 Wagener, SCBranham, Bryan

82 24 2,122 $46.50 Melbourne, FLStepke, John L

82 217 2,122 $46.50 Richmond Hill, GACedola, BJ

84 310 2,121 $45.00 Kannapolis, NCHarper, Tristia D

84 472 2,121 $45.00 Kannapolis, NCVoss, Brian C

86 408 2,119 $44.00 McCormick, SCJenkins, Eric

87 56 2,118 $42.66 Raleigh, NCWilliams, Calvin

87 232 2,118 $42.67 Charlotte, NCCunningham, Robert

87 272 2,118 $42.67 Appling, GAJohnson, David

90 12 2,117 $40.34 Roanoke, VAKessel, David E

90 267 2,117 $40.33 Hendersonville, NCShelton, Richard G

90 412 2,117 $40.33 Vinton, VAMcKinney, Brian

93 412 2,116 $39.00 Vinton, VAHayden, Raymond

94 2 2,115 $38.00 Calhoun, GANoland, Brian

95 323 2,114 $37.50 China Grove, NCDudas, Chris

95 198 2,114 $37.50 Kinston, NCCampbell, Jonathan

97 405 2,112 $36.00 Greensboro, NCWilliams, James

98 426 2,110 $36.00 Hinesville, GABarnard, Hubert

99 239 2,109 $33.75 Bonaire, GAStasel, Cara

99 314 2,109 $33.75 Charlotte, NCAikens, Norris

99 411 2,109 $33.75 Vinton, VAJackson, Jacob

99 484 2,109 $33.75 Kannapolis, NCMoore, Shaun

103 222 2,108 $31.50 Richmond Hill, GAPhillips, Eric

103 367 2,108 $31.50 woodruff, SCFinley, Mickey M

105 68 2,107 $20.34 Hickory, NCKaiser, Steven T

105 323 2,107 $20.33 China Grove, NCKoepfler, Jim

105 382 2,107 $20.33 Kingsport, TNBaldwin, Richard A

$9,567.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, Division B, Handicapped
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1 422 2,437 $800.00 Hampton, VAPritchett, Alex

2 314 2,432 $500.00 Charlotte, NCWilkerson, Kimberly

3 326 2,384 $374.00 China Grove, NCMcGhee, Todd

4 473 2,376 $286.00 Douglasville, GABrown, Nathaniel

5 287 2,346 $226.00 Charlotte, NCGentry, Joseph

6 449 2,315 $184.00 Lynchburg, VACastle, Will H

7 365 2,295 $156.00 Alto, GABarton, Chris

8 325 2,274 $135.00 China Grove, NCRoberts, Christine

9 373 2,271 $116.00 Monroe, NCEaton, Lloyd

9 376 2,271 $116.00 Matthews, NCJohnston, Shawn

11 378 2,269 $103.00 Indian Trail, NCJames, Mike

12 47 2,266 $98.00 Raleigh, NCJones, Blair R

13 364 2,265 $94.00 Alto, GABarton, Hannah

14 205 2,260 $91.00 Statesville, NCIsaac, Bruce C

15 146 2,255 $88.00 Hurdle Mills, NCSeymour, Rodney

16 56 2,250 $86.00 Raleigh, NCKoblitz, Daniel

17 412 2,249 $85.00 Vinton, VAHumphreys, Bryan

18 424 2,248 $83.00 Tallahassee, FLBailey, Joseph

19 376 2,237 $82.00 Matthews, NCWillis, Landon

20 53 2,234 $81.00 Raleigh, NCWilliams, Joann

21 122 2,230 $79.00 Johnson City, TNGarrett, Jessica N

22 377 2,220 $79.00 Matthews, NCFox, Mark

23 304 2,219 $78.00 Charleston, SCPeterson, Ronnie D

24 117 2,210 $77.00 Johnson City, TNShipley, Kevin A

25 246 2,199 $76.00 Powder Springs, GAEmerson, Cameron J

26 332 2,198 $75.00 Charlotte, NCDowning, Sondra V

27 415 2,196 $74.00 Statesboro, GAThigpen, Patrick

28 409 2,190 $73.00 McCormick, SCDunlap, Freda

29 376 2,188 $72.00 Matthews, NCRowell, Ralph

30 185 2,184 $70.50 Harrisonburg, VAKelly, Jon

30 373 2,184 $70.50 Monroe, NCChaney, Glenn R

32 234 2,182 $69.00 Macon, GAPerkins, Bennie

33 191 2,175 $68.00 Charlotte, NCMillee-Cunningham, Tabitha

34 175 2,173 $67.00 Harrisburg, NCTaylor, William

35 377 2,167 $66.00 Matthews, NCColvin, Todd

36 46 2,166 $65.00 Raleigh, NCWalsh, Sunshine N

37 403 2,164 $65.00 Broadway, NCVillaflor, Roy

38 50 2,163 $63.50 Raleigh, NCHodges, Adam R

38 402 2,163 $63.50 Salem, VAPalmer, Dianna W

40 229 2,162 $61.00 Charlotte, NCGriffey, Donald

40 311 2,162 $61.00 Kannapolis, NCWaugh, Richard D

40 436 2,162 $61.00 Bynum, ALJones, James

43 169 2,161 $58.50 Gastonia, NCMarable, Eric

43 420 2,161 $58.50 Honea Path, SCMadden, Walter I

45 327 2,158 $57.00 China Grove, NCFranklin, Josh

46 283 2,156 $55.50 Granite Falls, NCOgno, Justin

46 427 2,156 $55.50 Jacksonville, FLGaines, Tyrone

48 74 2,155 $53.50 Columbia, SCAlston, Carolyn

48 236 2,155 $53.50 Fayetteville, NCHowell, Timothy W
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50 48 2,152 $52.00 Raleigh, NCMceachin, Cynthia

51 359 2,151 $51.00 Warner Robins, GAHall, Bill M

52 224 2,150 $50.50 Richmond Hill, GAGrimm, Christy

52 377 2,150 $50.50 Matthews, NCThompson, Jesse

54 64 2,148 $48.50 Maiden, NCPelchat, Dan

54 117 2,148 $48.50 Johnson City, TNBucklew, Robert G

56 229 2,147 $47.00 Charlotte, NCJones, Herman

57 57 2,145 $46.00 Raleigh, NCStrickland, Anne

58 434 2,142 $45.00 Sylva, NCQueen, Curtis

59 30 2,141 $42.50 Jacksonville, NCUlmer, Chris D

59 92 2,141 $42.50 Jacksonville, NCDenton, Whittney

59 327 2,141 $42.50 China Grove, NCRobinson, Deterrio

59 375 2,141 $42.50 Matthews, NCBiedma, Greg

63 24 2,140 $39.50 Melbourne, FLStift, Robert R

63 465 2,140 $39.50 Sumter, SCPaugh, Thomas M

65 436 2,138 $37.50 Bynum, ALRinehart, Gary W

65 131 2,138 $37.50 Lake Wylie, SCSheridan, Walter I

67 147 2,137 $37.00 Hurdle Mills, NCSeymour, Rodney

68 404 2,135 $36.00 Broadway, NCFerris, Casey

69 133 2,133 $35.00 Ooltewah, TNLockhart, Christine A

70 343 2,132 $34.00 Hephzibah, GAPerdue, Chris

71 95 2,131 $31.50 Bridgewater, VALambert, John

71 154 2,131 $31.50 Augusta, GADandridge, LaDonna

71 377 2,131 $31.50 Matthews, NCFox, James

71 418 2,131 $31.50 Indian Trail, NCBurgess, Fawn

$6,741.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

1 482 2,210 $700.00 Taylors, SCHawn, James

2 353 2,195 $400.00 Hampton, GAJohnson, Michael

3 348 2,124 $324.00 Advance, NCWard, Howard

4 38 2,116 $268.00 Lancaster, SCFowler, John

5 357 2,108 $225.00 Kathleen, GAFord, Zachary D

6 35 2,104 $191.00 Cowpens, SCMcswain, Zack

7 215 2,089 $167.00 Aulander, NCShipley, Tom (Walt)

8 423 2,087 $148.00 Hampton, VACash, Brandon

9 226 2,078 $133.00 Blufton, SCSutton, Gary

10 426 2,076 $123.00 Hinesville, GAEastlake, Patrick

11 228 2,073 $114.00 Blufton, SCShinn, David

12 13 2,067 $101.34 Roanoke, VAHollandsworth, Stephen L

12 429 2,067 $101.33 Stauton, VAHanes, David E

12 472 2,067 $101.33 Kannapolis, NCVoss, Brian C

15 392 2,066 $93.00 Leesburg, GAKegler, Joe

16 354 2,060 $90.00 Kathleen, GABueno, Dan

17 38 2,055 $88.00 Lancaster, SCCauthen, Jeremy

18 323 2,053 $84.00 China Grove, NCKoepfler, Jim

18 358 2,053 $84.00 Macon, GALehman, Gene H
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20 26 2,052 $82.00 Melbourne, FLSpeight, Corey

21 80 2,051 $80.00 Jacksonville, FLBrown, William

22 146 2,050 $79.00 Hurdle Mills, NCHite, Darion

23 405 2,049 $78.00 Greensboro, NCWilliams, James

24 29 2,037 $73.60 Ringold, GASmith, Hal

24 121 2,037 $73.60 Johnson City, TNPrewitt, Darrel S

24 291 2,037 $73.60 Mocksville, NCPlott, Brian E

24 411 2,037 $73.60 Vinton, VAJackson, Jacob

24 80 2,037 $73.60 Jacksonville, FLCupp, Dale A

29 151 2,034 $70.00 Martinez, GAJones, Michael

30 382 2,030 $68.00 Kingsport, TNBerry, Jeff W

31 43 2,028 $67.00 Salisbury, NCBotts, Tim L

32 365 2,024 $66.00 Alto, GABarton, Todd

33 321 2,023 $65.00 China Grove, NCMcClain, Jordan

34 261 2,018 $64.00 Jacksonville, NCThomas, Darryl

35 298 2,017 $62.00 Wellford, SCClark, Terry

36 472 2,014 $61.00 Kannapolis, NCKrimminger, Brett

37 480 2,012 $60.00 Wagener, SCBranham, Bryan

38 186 2,011 $59.00 Harrisonburg, VAMiller, William

39 144 2,010 $58.00 Concord, NCClark, Mark

40 32 2,009 $56.00 Roanoke, VAEckles, Donald D

40 323 2,009 $56.00 China Grove, NCDudas, Chris

42 80 2,007 $54.00 Jacksonville, FLLord, James

43 122 2,006 $53.00 Johnson City, TNWilliams, John-Paul J

44 68 2,002 $52.00 Hickory, NCKaiser, Steven T

45 230 1,995 $50.50 Salisbury, NCSumner, Zachary

45 317 1,995 $50.50Nesbit, Edward

47 144 1,994 $48.00 Concord, NCKillough, Dennis

48 8 1,989 $47.00 Seaford, VAButz, Scott B

49 472 1,988 $46.00 Kannapolis, NCKreins, Ben L

50 351 1,987 $45.00 McDonough, GAKemp, Antonio

51 435 1,985 $44.00 Richmond, VARowlett, Kristin

52 453 1,982 $43.00 Greer, SCWilson, Jeff

53 256 1,981 $41.00 Jacksonville, NCGibson, Mitch

54 275 1,979 $40.00 Appling, GAJames, Robert

55 69 1,977 $38.50 Kinston, NCSheffield, Oppie C

55 253 1,977 $38.50 Bailey, NCFarmer, Wiley

57 181 1,976 $37.00 Taylorsville, NCMoose, John D

58 382 1,975 $35.00 Kingsport, TNMcclellan, James (Robbie) R

58 387 1,975 $35.00 Leesburg, GAWilliams, Ronald

60 150 1,974 $33.00 Hephzibah, GAEdwards, Scott

61 450 1,973 $31.50 Wilson, NCWhitley, Justin

61 470 1,973 $31.50 Goldsboro, NCLewis, Fellow

63 107 1,972 $30.00 Irmo, SCLaCross, Chris

64 445 1,969 $29.00 Statesville, NCEstes, Ben

65 150 1,966 $27.00 Hephzibah, GANunn, Steven

66 271 1,962 $26.00 Appling, GABentley, Courtney

67 81 1,957 $25.00 Jacksonville, FLMoity, C.J.

$6,066.00Total prizes awarded in this division:
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$22,374.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Senior, Senior Singles, Handicapped

1 367 775 $500.00 woodruff, SCFinley, Mickey M

2 382 768 $250.00 Kingsport, TNBerry, Jeff W

3 133 763 $227.00 Ooltewah, TNBledsoe, Jesse C

4 104 755 $197.00 Cary, NCBates, George

4 125 755 $197.00 Hermitage, TNMuchmore, Don L

6 45 750 $157.00 Salisbury, NCBurgio, Frank G

6 268 750 $157.00 Hendersonville, NCStanley, Stephen J

6 344 750 $157.00 Sumter, SCFriday, Loretta

9 91 744 $133.00 Jacksonville, NCSanders, Donald

10 7 742 $124.00 Durham, NCRoyster, Michael E

11 29 738 $115.00 Ringold, GASmith, Hal

12 44 734 $104.00 Salisbury, NCGuard, Roger

12 375 734 $104.00 Matthews, NCPhillips, Kevin

14 472 733 $94.00 Kannapolis, NCVoss, Brian C

15 382 731 $89.00 Kingsport, TNFields, Mary S

16 24 730 $84.00 Melbourne, FLAllen, Marvin L

17 11 729 $77.00 Roanoke, VAHale, Larry H

17 301 729 $77.00 Summertown, TNBrown, Kerry D

19 366 728 $71.00 woodruff, SCMorgan, Steve J

20 314 726 $68.00 Charlotte, NCAikens, Miriam

21 116 725 $64.00 Johnson City, TNCampbell, Steve D

22 44 723 $58.00 Salisbury, NCSigmon, Richard J

22 57 723 $58.00 Raleigh, NCWallace, Denise M

22 78 723 $58.00 Harrisburg, NCKelly, Mike C

25 77 719 $52.50 Charlotte, NCJenkins, Earl

25 313 719 $52.50 China Grove, NCSimril, Dan

27 181 717 $47.00 Taylorsville, NCHoover, Richard D

27 369 717 $47.00 Sylvania, GAJohnson, Mary

29 125 716 $44.00 Hermitage, TNBogle, Leonard L

30 23 715 $40.00 Harlem, GAAshworth, John

30 283 715 $40.00 Granite Falls, NCThomas, Stanley

32 126 713 $37.00 Charlotte, NCPaschall, Florce

33 133 711 $33.00 Ooltewah, TNBledsoe, Wanda W

33 146 711 $33.00 Hurdle Mills, NCPerry, Carl

35 8 709 $28.00 Seaford, VAStewart, Alex R

35 24 709 $28.00 Melbourne, FLRodriguez, Harry R

35 133 709 $28.00 Ooltewah, TNLockhart, Christine A

$3,730.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$3,730.00Total prizes awarded in this event:
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Senior All Events, Senior Hdcp, Handicapped

1 38 2,317 $600.00 Lancaster, SCFowler, John

2 382 2,264 $400.00 Kingsport, TNBerry, Jeff W

3 29 2,253 $317.00 Ringold, GASmith, Hal

4 375 2,231 $255.00 Matthews, NCPhillips, Kevin

5 234 2,182 $209.00 Macon, GAPerkins, Bennie

6 348 2,180 $174.00 Advance, NCBaylor, Annie

7 175 2,173 $146.00 Harrisburg, NCTaylor, William

8 44 2,170 $127.00 Salisbury, NCGuard, Roger

9 348 2,163 $111.00 Advance, NCWard, Howard

10 268 2,160 $100.00 Hendersonville, NCStanley, Stephen J

11 236 2,155 $90.00 Fayetteville, NCHowell, Timothy W

12 146 2,150 $84.00 Hurdle Mills, NCPerry, Carl

13 358 2,149 $77.00 Macon, GALehman, Gene H

14 64 2,148 $73.00 Maiden, NCPelchat, Dan

15 238 2,146 $69.00 Warner Robbins, GAMitchell, Charles A

16 354 2,141 $67.00 Kathleen, GABueno, Dan

17 24 2,140 $64.00 Melbourne, FLStift, Robert R

18 45 2,136 $62.00 Salisbury, NCHill, Randy G

19 133 2,133 $60.00 Ooltewah, TNLockhart, Christine A

20 40 2,131 $58.00 Brandywine, MDWilliams, Lawrence

21 17 2,130 $56.00 Summerville, SCSuggs, Daniel

22 125 2,129 $55.00 Hermitage, TNMuchmore, Don L

23 24 2,122 $53.50 Melbourne, FLStepke, John L

23 374 2,122 $53.50 Matthews, NCHines, Therese

25 472 2,121 $52.00 Kannapolis, NCVoss, Brian C

26 56 2,118 $49.00 Raleigh, NCWilliams, Calvin

27 267 2,117 $48.00 Hendersonville, NCShelton, Richard G

28 57 2,113 $47.00 Raleigh, NCWallace, Denise M

29 314 2,109 $46.00 Charlotte, NCAikens, Norris

30 367 2,108 $45.00 woodruff, SCFinley, Mickey M

31 448 2,103 $44.00 Charlotte, NCStephens, Cassandra

32 45 2,102 $42.00 Salisbury, NCBurgio, Frank G

33 11 2,099 $40.50 Roanoke, VAHale, Melodie E

33 238 2,099 $40.50 Warner Robbins, GASneed, Robert H

35 343 2,098 $39.00 Hephzibah, GAPickens, B'Gail

36 253 2,097 $38.00 Bailey, NCWalters, Courtney

37 7 2,096 $37.00 Durham, NCCole, Reginald

38 44 2,094 $35.00 Salisbury, NCSigmon, Richard J

39 265 2,093 $34.00 Sumter, SCSchultz, Larry

40 275 2,090 $33.00 Appling, GAJames, Robert

41 187 2,089 $31.50 Augusta, GAMerriweather, Gerald

41 294 2,089 $31.50 Knoxville, TNRoyse, Ralph

43 24 2,088 $30.00 Melbourne, FLRodriguez, Harry R

44 358 2,084 $28.00 Macon, GATaylor, Brandon K

45 80 2,079 $26.50 Jacksonville, FLLord, James

45 179 2,079 $26.50 Harrisburg, NCThomas, Cynthia
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47 241 2,078 $12.50 Charlotte, NCKirby, Iris C

47 333 2,078 $12.50 Charlotte, NCWinslow, Sheila

$4,230.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$4,230.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$123,752.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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